
YOURSPAY
ATM FRANCHISE

நீங்களும் உங்கள் ஊரில் ATM   ஆரம்பிக்கலாம் 

அனைத்து வங்கிகளுக்கும் பணம்

செலுத்தும் (DEPOSIT) வசதி உண்டு 

சொந்தமாக
ATM மெஷின்
வைத்து மாதம்

30,000
சம்பாதியுங்கள் 

அருமையான தொழில் வாய்ப்பு!...

ALL BANK DEPOSIT
AND WITHDRAWAL

AVAILABLE

CONTACT: +91-6380604587



70
80
90
100
110
120

15,150
18,150
21,150
24,150
27,150
30,150

YOURSPAY ATM FRANCHISE-(KIOSK)

ATM COMMISSION STRUCTURE FRANCHISE

Withdrawal Machine Commission

Transcation
(per day)

Total Payout in Rs
(per month)

Deposit  Machine Commission

Rupees Commission Rate(Rs)

Below 10,000
Above 10,000

1 Lakh
2 Lakhs
3 Lakhs

25 
35

350
750

1,050

*If the transcation amount of Rs.100 to Rs.3000 means the rate
of commission will be - 0.25 paise(each 100Rs)
*If the transcation amount of Rs.3000 & above means the rate of
commission will be - Rs.10 



Yourspay KIOSK 
Withdrawal Machine ATM Plan

Investment Amount = 4,20,000/-
*Refundable Deposits = 1,50,000/-

Monthly
Income Approx/-
20,000 to 30,000

Yourspay KIOSK (CDM)
Deposit ,Withdrawal Machine ATM Plan

Investment Amount = 5,50,000/-
*Refundable Deposits = 2,00,000/-

Monthly
Income Approx/-
30,000 to 35,000



Minimum Space - 80sq ft to 100sq ft

ATM Room Rent

Electricity & Internet Bill

Cash Loading Amount

Maintanence Works

INVESTORS RESPONSIBILITIES:

Kiosk ATM Machine

Branding Works

Interior Designs

Training & Technical Support

Software Complaints 24/7 Service

CREDITOR RESPONSIBILITIES:

VISIT BRANCH
Raj complex,21, yercaud main road,

hasthampatti, salem-636007.
For any Quires:

support@yourspay.in /+91-9894576238

www.yourspay.in

*Note:  This commission charges may change as per 
RBI norms & Conditions


