



YOURSPAY ATM FRANCHISE

அருமையான தொழில் வாய்ப்பு!...
நீங்களும் உங்கள் ஊரில் **ATM** ஆரம்பிக்கலாம்

சொந்தமாக
ATM மெஷின்
வைத்து மாதம்
30,000
சம்பாதியுங்கள்



ALL BANK DEPOSIT
AND WITHDRAWAL
AVAILABLE



அனைத்து வங்கிகளுக்கும் பணம்
செலுத்தும் (DEPOSIT) வசதி உண்டு

CONTACT: +91-6380604587

YOURSPAY ATM FRANCHISE-(KIOSK)

ATM COMMISSION STRUCTURE FRANCHISE

Withdrawal Machine Commission

**Transaction
(per day)**

**Total Payout in Rs
(per month)**

70	15,150
80	18,150
90	21,150
100	24,150
110	27,150
120	30,150

Deposit Machine Commission

Rupees

Commission Rate(Rs)

Below 10,000	25
Above 10,000	35
1 Lakh	350
2 Lakhs	750
3 Lakhs	1,050

*If the transaction amount of Rs.100 to Rs.3000 means the rate of commission will be - 0.25 paise(each 100Rs)

*If the transaction amount of Rs.3000 & above means the rate of commission will be - Rs.10



Yourspay KIOSK Withdrawal Machine ATM Plan

Investment Amount = 4,20,000/-
***Refundable Deposits = 1,50,000/-**



**Monthly
Income Approx/-
20,000 to 30,000**

Yourspay KIOSK (CDM) Deposit ,Withdrawal Machine ATM Plan

Investment Amount = 5,50,000/-
***Refundable Deposits = 2,00,000/-**



**Monthly
Income Approx/-
30,000 to 35,000**

INVESTORS RESPONSIBILITIES:

- Minimum Space - 80sq ft to 100sq ft
- ATM Room Rent
- Electricity & Internet Bill
- Cash Loading Amount
- Maintenance Works

CREDITOR RESPONSIBILITIES:

- Kiosk ATM Machine
- Branding Works
- Interior Designs
- Training & Technical Support
- Software Complaints 24/7 Service

***Note:** *This commission charges may change as per RBI norms & Conditions*

VISIT BRANCH

Raj complex,21, yercaud main road,
hasthampatti, salem-636007.

For any Quires:

support@yourspay.in / +91-9894576238

www.yourspay.in